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Questions

Tughrill -lll was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

Leonardo Da Vinci was an ltalian.

The main cause of Renalssance was the fall of.

Ottama Dynasty was fromed in

France developed the faudal system to provide security in

Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.

ARslan, opeacd the gates of Anatoila to Tarks, by dffeating the Byzantine army is.

Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.

Muawiyah-I reigned.

Yazd Ibn Muawiyah ruled.

The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.

In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.

The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.

Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in

Renaissance means.
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. First
. Second
. Third
Last

King
Cartographer
Artist

Explorer

. Constantinople
Egypt

Cairo

Russia

1293 CE
1295 CE
1297 CE
1299 CE

8th Century CE
9th Century CE
10th Century CE
. 11th Century CE

Akbar the Great
Jahangir

Shah Jahan

. Aurangzeb Alamgir

1061 CE
1067 CE
1071 CE
1072CE

Tlibes
Community
Church
Monastries

661 CE to 680

665 CE to 670 CE
667 CE to 680 CE
669 CE to 680 CE

680 CE to 681 CE
680 CE 0 682 CE
680 CE to 683 CE
. 680 CE to 685 CE

. Shah Ismail
Osman |

. Tughril Beg

Salal -ud-din Aubi

iran
Egypt
Iraq
Cairo

Ottoman Empire
Roman Empire
Russian Empire
. British Empire

960 CE

965 CE
970 CE
972 CE

Culural
Rebirth
. Political
. Social
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Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.

Sultan Alp Arsian was ruler of the great Setjuk empire.

The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from

The Rensissance got its start in

Seljuk Empire collapsed in.
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Second
Third
Last

First
Third

. Fourth

. 660 CE to 700 CE
. 650 CE to 720 CE

.661 CEto 725 CE

America

. England
. Russia
. 1094 CE

. 1182 CE
.1109 CE



