

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tughrill -III was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
2	Leonardo Da Vinci was an Italian.	A. King B. Cartographer C. Artist D. Explorer
3	The main cause of Renalssance was the fall of.	A. Constantinople B. Egypt C. Cairo D. Russia
4	Ottama Dynasty was fromed in	A. 1293 CE B. 1295 CE C. 1297 CE D. 1299 CE
5	France developed the faudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
6	Seventh Wonder of the World Taj Mahal was built by.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb Alamgir
7	ARslan, opeacd the gates of Anatoila to Tarks, by dffeating the Byzantine army is.	A. 1061 CE B. 1067 CE C. 1071 CE D. 1072CE
8	Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.	A. Tlibes B. Community C. Church D. Monastries
9	Muawiyah-I reigned.	A. 661 CE to 680 B. 665 CE to 670 CE C. 667 CE to 680 CE D. 669 CE to 680 CE
10	Yazid Ibn Muawiyah ruled.	A. 680 CE to 681 CE B. 680 CE o 682 CE C. 680 CE to 683 CE D. 680 CE to 685 CE
11	The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.	A. Shah Ismail B. Osman I C. Tughril Beg D. Salal -ud-din Aubi
12	In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.	A. iran B. Egypt C. Iraq D. Cairo
13	The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.	A. Ottoman Empire B. Roman Empire C. Russian Empire D. British Empire
14	Al-Azhar Masjid, Cairo built in	A. 960 CE B. 965 CE C. 970 CE D. 972 CE
15	Renaissance means.	A. Culural B. Rebirth C. Political D. Social

16	Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
17	Sultan Alp Arsian was ruler of the great Setjuk empire.	A. First B. Third C. Second D. Fourth
18	The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from	A. 660 CE to 700 CE B. 650 CE to 720 CE C. 661 CE to 750 CE D. 661 CE to 725 CE
19	The Rensissance got its start in	A. America B. England C. Russia D. Italy
20	Seljuk Empire collapsed in.	A. 1094 CE B. 1194 CE C. 1182 CE D. 1109 CE